
N

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

A

D

G

7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 5000 5000 7500 7500 7500 7500

1
6
0
0
0

1
6
0
0
0

3
2
0
0
0

97500

Reduced 
Height

Reduced 
Height

STAIR

ENTRANCE

EXIT

15

5000

STAIR

RAMP

44.57

43.31

42.15

41.35

41.20

41.49

43.83

42.30

41.25

41.97

41.16

41.80

STAIR

TRAFFIC CALMING MEASURE

ANTICIPATED FIRE BOARD FOR ESCAPE ROUTE AT GROUND LEVEL

4.8 M LONG SPACES

DROP OFF BAY
BED LIFT

F

E

C

B

CORE 1

CORE 2

CORE 3

1:211:21
1:21

RAMPRAMP RAMP

FENCE TO KEEP PEDESTRIANS 
ACCESING THIS SPACE

NEW WARD BUILDING DESIGNED BY OTHERS

+41.40

+42.85

+42.13

+41.40

KERB LINE INSTALLED 
BY OTHERS

1:201:25

1
:2

8

1
:1

9

1:66

Legend

Existing levels

Proposed levels

VersionDate:

AuthorisationControlDraftsman

© Ballast Nedam Parking 

Project:

Reference: Phase:

Status:

ext. rev: int. rev:

Projectnr:

Drawingnr:

E-mail:

Tel:

office@bnparking.co.uk

+31 (0)30 285 30 30

London

70 Gracechurch Street
3rd Floor

EC3V 0HR 

United Kingdom

Ballast Nedam Parking

Proposed Site Plan/ Level 0 Plan

QA HOSPITAL MSCP PORTSMOUTH MY VV CPB

Scale: 1:500 @ A3
                              

12/02/2021 P04

Preliminary

Client: Noviniti
           

Project Number:

Drawing Number:                                                

0039              

J1708-STRIPE-
XX-00-DR-AX-90002             

PARKING  BAY SCHEDULE

Ground Floor

LEVEL 01

Level Standard Disabled EV

91

1 : 50000
GA - Proposed site plan

LEVEL 02

LEVEL 03

30 7

135 - -

137 - -

140 - -

503 30

TOTAL

7

129

135

137

140

541TOTAL

Disabled EV

1

-

-

-

1

NOTES:

1. Do not scale from this drawing.

2. All dimensions are in millimeters unless noted otherwise.

3. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all relevant 
Architect's and Engineer's drawings.
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